Consumer Spending 10 mile radius

Consumer Spending Report (10 mile radius around Norwich, Connecticut)

Consumer Expenditures (2013)

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

Apparel

Totals:

Men's Apparel

Boys' Apparel

Women's Apparel

Girls' Apparel

Infants Apparel

Footwear

Apparel Services and Accessories
Education

Totals:

Books And Supplies

Tuition

Entertainment

Totals:

Fees And Admissions

Video And Audio Equipment
Recreational Equipment And Supplies
Food and Beverages

Totals:

Food At Home

Food Away From Home

Alcoholic Beverages

Health Care

Totals:

Health Care Insurance

Health Care Services

Health Care Supplies And Equipment
Household Furnishings

Totals:

Household Textiles

Furniture

Floor Coverings

Major Appliances

Housewares And Small Appliances
Shelter

Totals:

Mortgage Interest

Property Taxes

Miscellaneous Owned Dwelling Costs
Rental Costs

Other Lodging

Household Operations

Totals:

Babysitting And Elderly Care
Household Services

Alimony And Child Support
Household Supplies
Miscellaneous Expenses

Totals:

Legal And Accounting

Funeral And Cemetery

Finance Charges Excluding Mortgage And Vehicle
Other Miscellaneous Expenses
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$2,805
$539
$133
$937
$183
$124
$446
$440

$1,376
$193
$1,183

$3,277

$845
$1,144
$1,286

$9,005
$4,674
$3,642

$688

$3,622
$1,748

$868
$1,005

$2,610
$179
$714
$88
$305
$1,321

$11,440
$4,618
$1,942
$1,542
$2,661
$675

$2,072
$474
$380
$300
$916

$984
$118
$108
$636
$121

TOTAL
$000's

$122,498
$23,563
$5,810
$40,920
$8,009
$5,436
$19,512
$19,247

$60,116
$8,436
$51,680

$143,098
$36,917
$49,992
$56,189

$393,222
$204,092
$159,063

$30,066

$158,190
$76,354
$37,924
$43,912

$114,001
$7,834
$31,216
$3,876
$13,357
$57,718

$499,533
$201,657
$84,829
$67,350
$116,218
$29,478

$90,510
$20,731
$16,612
$13,132
$40,034

$42,978
$5,172
$4,717
$27,773
$5,316

Consumer Expenditures (2013), Cont'd

$ PER
HOUSEHOLD

Personal Care

Totals:

Hair Care

Electric Personal Care Appliances
Personal Care Services
Personal Care Products
Reading

Totals:

Newspapers

Magazines

Books

Tobacco

Totals:

Cigarettes

Other Tobacco Products
Transportation

Totals:

New Vehicle Purchase

Used Vehicle Purchase
Motorcycles (New And Used)
Vehicle Finance Charges
Gasoline And Oil

Vehicle Repair And Maintenance
Vehicle Insurance

Public Transportation

Other Transportation Costs
Utilities

Totals:

Natural Gas

Electricity

Fuel Oil And Other Fuels
Telephone Service

Other Utilities

Gifts

Totals:

Gifts Of Apparel

Gifts Of Apparel Accessories
Gifts Of Education

Gifts Of Recreation

Gifts Of Food And Beverages
Gifts Of Household Furnishings And Equipment
Gifts Of Household

Gifts Of Transportation

Gifts Elsewhere Unspecified

Personal Insurance

Contributions

$854
$66
$16
$572
$198

$193
$82
$39
$70

$390
$351
$38

$11,769
$2,971
$1,854
$81
$560
$2,700
$920
$1,349
$678
$652

$4,136
$576
$1,512
$155
$1,417
$474

$1,541
$304
$38
$311
$104
$143
$251
$64
$81
$239

$600

$2,185

TOTAL
$000'S

$37,300
$2,885
$731
$25,001
$8,684

$8,430
$3,612
$1,732
$3,086

$17,030
$15,329
$1,702

$513,903
$129,761
$80,957
$3,557
$24,489
$117,893
$40,198
$58,945
$29,604
$28,501

$180,632
$25,192
$66,023
$6,792
$61,902
$20,722

$67,292
$13,310
$1,690
$13,609
$4,584
$6,265
$10,998
$2,831
$3,541
$10,465

$26,225

$95,432

Source: Applied Geographic Solutions, 2013
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