## Consumer Spending 10 mile radius Consumer Spending Report (10 mile radius around Norwich, Connecticut)

Consumer Expenditures (2013)			Consumer Expenditures (2013), Cont'd	•		
\$ PER		TOTAL	\$ PER		TOTAL	
HOUSEHOLD		\$000'S	HOUSEHOLD		\$000'S	
Apparel	<b>#0.005</b>	£400,400	Personal Care	<b>CO54</b>	<b>#07.000</b>	
Totals:	\$2,805	\$122,498	Totals:	\$854	\$37,300	
Men's Apparel	\$539	\$23,563	Hair Care	\$66	\$2,885	
Boys' Apparel	\$133	\$5,810	Electric Personal Care Appliances	\$16	\$731	
Women's Apparel	\$937	\$40,920	Personal Care Services	\$572	\$25,001	
Girls' Apparel	\$183	\$8,009	Personal Care Products	\$198	\$8,684	
Infants Apparel	\$124	\$5,436	Reading		00.400	
Footwear	\$446	\$19,512	Totals:	\$193	\$8,430	
Apparel Services and Accessories	\$440	\$19,247	Newspapers	\$82	\$3,612	
Education	¢4.070	<b>CCO 44C</b>	Magazines	\$39 \$70	\$1,732	
Totals:	\$1,376	\$60,116	Books	\$70	\$3,086	
Books And Supplies	\$193	\$8,436	Tobacco	<b>#</b>	<b>#47</b> 000	
Tuition	\$1,183	\$51,680	Totals:	\$390	\$17,030	
Entertainment	<b>40.077</b>	<b>04.40.000</b>	Cigarettes	\$351	\$15,329	
Totals:	\$3,277	\$143,098	Other Tobacco Products	\$38	\$1,702	
Fees And Admissions	\$845	\$36,917	Transportation	<b>4</b>		
Video And Audio Equipment	\$1,144	\$49,992	Totals:	\$11,769	\$513,903	
Recreational Equipment And Supplies	\$1,286	\$56,189	New Vehicle Purchase	\$2,971	\$129,761	
Food and Beverages			Used Vehicle Purchase	\$1,854	\$80,957	
Totals:	\$9,005	\$393,222	Motorcycles (New And Used)	\$81	\$3,557	
Food At Home	\$4,674	\$204,092	Vehicle Finance Charges	\$560	\$24,489	
Food Away From Home	\$3,642	\$159,063	Gasoline And Oil	\$2,700	\$117,893	
Alcoholic Beverages	\$688	\$30,066	Vehicle Repair And Maintenance	\$920	\$40,198	
Health Care			Vehicle Insurance	\$1,349	\$58,945	
Totals:	\$3,622	\$158,190	Public Transportation	\$678	\$29,604	
Health Care Insurance	\$1,748	\$76,354	Other Transportation Costs	\$652	\$28,501	
Health Care Services	\$868	\$37,924	Utilities			
Health Care Supplies And Equipment	\$1,005	\$43,912	Totals:	\$4,136	\$180,632	
Household Furnishings			Natural Gas	\$576	\$25,192	
Totals:	\$2,610	\$114,001	Electricity	\$1,512	\$66,023	
Household Textiles	\$179	\$7,834	Fuel Oil And Other Fuels	\$155	\$6,792	
Furniture	\$714	\$31,216	Telephone Service	\$1,417	\$61,902	
Floor Coverings	\$88	\$3,876	Other Utilities	\$474	\$20,722	
Major Appliances	\$305	\$13,357	Gifts			
Housewares And Small Appliances	\$1,321	\$57,718	Totals:	\$1,541	\$67,292	
Shelter			Gifts Of Apparel	\$304	\$13,310	
Totals:	\$11,440	\$499,533	Gifts Of Apparel Accessories	\$38	\$1,690	
Mortgage Interest	\$4,618	\$201,657	Gifts Of Education	\$311	\$13,609	
Property Taxes	\$1,942	\$84,829	Gifts Of Recreation	\$104	\$4,584	
Miscellaneous Owned Dwelling Costs	\$1,542	\$67,350	Gifts Of Food And Beverages	\$143	\$6,265	
Rental Costs	\$2,661	\$116,218	Gifts Of Household Furnishings And Equipment	\$251	\$10,998	
Other Lodging	\$675	\$29,478	Gifts Of Household	\$64	\$2,831	
Household Operations			Gifts Of Transportation	\$81	\$3,541	
Totals:	\$2,072	\$90,510	Gifts Elsewhere Unspecified	\$239	\$10,465	
Babysitting And Elderly Care	\$474	\$20,731	Personal Insurance			
Household Services	\$380	\$16,612		\$600	\$26,225	
Alimony And Child Support	\$300	\$13,132	Contributions			
Household Supplies	\$916	\$40,034		\$2,185	\$95,432	
Miscellaneous Expenses			Source: Applied Geographic Solutions, 2013			
Totals:	\$984	\$42,978	Source: Appli	ей беодгарпіс 80.	เนแบกร, 2013	
Legal And Accounting	\$118	\$5,172				
Funeral And Cemetery	\$108	\$4,717				
Finance Charges Excluding Mortgage And Vehicle	\$636	\$27,773				
Other Miscellaneous Expenses	\$121	\$5,316				

Report provided by CERC SiteFinder http://cerc.ctsitefinder.com